iBRoad2EPC EUB

EEQ g SuperHub

crossCerta
AST ©

THE NEXT GENERATION ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATES CONFERENCE
EPBD RECAST EDITION

09:00

09:30
09:35
09:45
09:55
10:05

10:25

10:55
11:10

11:25

11:40

11:55
12:10

12:25

13:25

13:40

13:55

14:10

14:25
14:55

15:10

15:40

16:10

16:25

AGENDA (draft)

Registrations, welcome coffee, networking
Part 1: Common context

23 MAY 2024 Mundo Madou, Brussels and online

These projects have received funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 programme. -

Moderator 1: Andrei Vladimir Litiu, EPB Center

Welcome

Global context, EU policy context, EPBD recast

Horizon 2020 / Horizon Europe / LIFE relevant actions and results
Energy Performance Certification & Certificates: what's missing?
Quick introduction and perspectives

Buffer - Coffee break

Moderator

DG ENER.B3 representative (tbc)
Sylvain Robert, CINEA

Héléne Sibileau, BPIE

4 projects: coordinators

Part 2: Overview of insights and outcomes
Moderator 2: Alice Corovessi, INZEB

Cross testing EPCs across Europe: Lessons learnt from crossCert
Overview of insights & outcomes from EPC RECAST

EUB SuperHub project overview: drivers, needs, applications to serve the next
generation EPCs

Integrating the iBRoad2EPC light version renovation passport with current EPC
schemes to boost the decarbonisation of the EU's building stock

Synthesis of selected key insights from the 4 projects
Q8A

Light lunch

Norberto Fueyo, University of Zaragoza
Olivier Greslou, CSTB

Andrea Moro, iiSBE Italy

Alexander Deliyannis, Sympraxis

Marianna Papaglastra, Sympraxis
Moderator

Part 3: Deep dive into the Key Exploitable Results
Moderator 3: Gunnar Grin, Fraunhofer IBP

Forging links within differing country contexts: iBRoad2EPC's modular
approach and adaptable database of renovation advice

EUB SuperHub CEN Workshop Agreement “A Harmonisation of KPIs for
the next generation of EPCs”

Deep dive into Key Exploitable Result of EPC RECAST
EPCs in Europe: How Much to Harmonise?

Q&A, interventions
Buffer - Coffee break

Peter Mellwig, ifeu

Elena Mocchio, UNI
Sarah Noye, TECNALIA
Prof. Dave Jenkins, HWU

Moderator

Part 4: Third party feedback and views

Moderator 4: Rui Fragoso, ADENE

From project results to EPBD implementation: The Energy Agencies
perspective

A market look at the recast EPBD implementation: how can the four
projects' outcomes help?

Conclusions and closure

Networking drinks

Austrian Energy Agency: Nicole Hartl
CRES (Greece): Andreas Androutsopoulos
ENEA (Italy): Fabio Zanghirella

KAPE (Poland): Karolina Junak

EuroACE: Rémi Collombet

European Builders Confederation (EBC): Spyros
Mathioudakis

European Public Real Estate Association (EPRA): Jean-
Marie Simon (tbc)

Moderators 1-4



