









THE NEXT GENERATION ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATES CONFERENCE

EPBD RECAST EDITION

23 MAY 2024 Mundo Madou, Brussels and online

These projects have received funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 programme



AGENDA (draft)

09:00 Registrations, welcome coffee, networking

Part 1: Common context

Moderator 1: Andrei Vladimir Litiu, EPB Center

09:30	Welcome	Moderator
09:35	Global context, EU policy context, EPBD recast	DG ENER.B3 representative (tbc)
09:45	Horizon 2020 / Horizon Europe / LIFE relevant actions and results	Sylvain Robert, CINEA
09:55	Energy Performance Certification & Certificates: what's missing?	Hélène Sibileau, BPIE
10:05	Quick introduction and perspectives	4 projects: coordinators
10:25	Buffer - Coffee break	

Part 2: Overview of insights and outcomes

Moderator 2: Alice Corovessi, INZEB

10:55	Cross testing EPCs across Europe: Lessons learnt from crossCert	Norberto Fueyo, University of Zaragoza	
11:10	Overview of insights & outcomes from EPC RECAST	Olivier Greslou, CSTB	
11:25	EUB SuperHub project overview: drivers, needs, applications to serve the next generation EPCs	Andrea Moro, iiSBE Italy	
11:40	Integrating the iBRoad2EPC light version renovation passport with current EPC schemes to boost the decarbonisation of the EU's building stock	Alexander Deliyannis, Sympraxis	
11:55	Synthesis of selected key insights from the 4 projects	Marianna Papaglastra, Sympraxis	
12:10	Q&A	Moderator	

12:25 Light lunch

Part 3: Deep dive into the Key Exploitable Results

Moderator 3: Gunnar Grün, Fraunhofer IBP

13:25	Forging links within differing country contexts: iBRoad2EPC's modular approach and adaptable database of renovation advice	Peter Mellwig, ifeu
13:40	EUB SuperHub CEN Workshop Agreement "A Harmonisation of KPIs for the next generation of EPCs"	Elena Mocchio, UNI
13:55	Deep dive into Key Exploitable Result of EPC RECAST	Sarah Noye, TECNALIA
14:10	EPCs in Europe: How Much to Harmonise?	Prof. Dave Jenkins, HWU
14:25	Q&A, interventions	Moderator
14:55	Buffer - Coffee break	

Part 4: Third party feedback and views

Moderator 4: Rui Fragoso, ADENE

15:10	From project results to EPBD implementation: The Energy Agencies perspective	Austrian Energy Agency: <i>Nicole Hartl</i> CRES (Greece): <i>Andreas Androutsopoulos</i> ENEA (Italy): <i>Fabio Zanghirella</i> KAPE (Poland): <i>Karolina Junak</i>
15:40	A market look at the recast EPBD implementation: how can the four projects' outcomes help?	EuroACE: Rémi Collombet European Builders Confederation (EBC): Spyros Mathioudakis European Public Real Estate Association (EPRA): Jean- Marie Simon (tbc)
16:10	Conclusions and closure	Moderators 1-4